FFI6EE E1H] FIFE FEREHEE
B & m (MExum) |8 g Xt 23IHE
5/271(4 A ER (1500M9 x 61) - 91,500/ /9 ' 91,500 | I
5/21|5 A aEE (1500 x 61) = 91,500 M 183,000 | [
1/2|6 A2 EH (1500M x 61) - 91,500 M 274,500 | M
12|7TRAR2EH (1500M x 61) - 91,500/ M 366,000 | M
7/5|RIEERESD (1980F9 x 1) - 1,980/ 9 367,980 | [
1/5|RIREREHD (90F1 x 1) - .90/ M 368,070 | M
6/20| 22T 1T (528M % 61) O 32,208, M 335,862 | M
/9| EEFE (15 x 61) @ 915/ A 334,947 | H
1/9| B EHEE (2008 x 31) ) 6,200 / M 328,747 | M
1/11| BB E (75M x 61) ©) 4575 |'M 324,172 | M |~
17| HET A (320 x 61) @ 19,520/ M 304,652 | M |-
T1TKYMALEEFYL (370 x 62) @ 22,940 | M 281,712 | M
INT|EEEY L/ —- (200M x 62) @ 12,400 |/ M 269312 | M
1/17| Y F T uoA4 (190M x 61) ® 11,590 | 257,722 | {
117259271 ILAL (100 x 61) ® 6,100 | | 251,622 | @
1/17|EET R~ (320 x 61) ® 19,520 [ [ 232,102 | M
117 BET A+ (320M x 61) ® 19520 / A 212582 | B |-
/17| &FRk (320M x 61) ® 19520 { [ 193,062 | M
M HET—2Tus (240 x 61) ® 14,640 /' M 178422 | A
1| EEA (385 x 61) ® 23485 /[ 154,937 | M
/17| /—h258 (400 x 61) ® 24,400 V' /M 130,537 | H
T17|KURLEFRYIL (370 x 62) ® 22940/ M 107,597 | M
117[BFDAHEL (70M x 61) ® 4270 { M 103327 | M
117|646 /—EF (200 x 62) ® 12,400 / [ 90,927 | M
1/17|/—k 1358 (200M x 1) ® 12,200 / M 78727 | M®
IR yF (250M x 61) ® 15,250 y A 63,477 | M |-
V1 BPTLADEESE (2108 x 61) ® 12,810 } M 50,667 | M
117 EANEWARILST — (90 x 63) ® 5670/ M 44997 | [ |v
7/17 |38 —F kA4 (600F9 x 14) ® 8,400/ M 36,597 | A | .
7/17|aE—R#EB4 (8009 x 5) ® 4,000 / M 32597 | A |~
7/17| EIR#E8Y) (1500M x 2) ® 3,000/ M 29597 | A |-
/17| BE s (20 x 70) ® 1,400/ M 28,197 | A |.
7/17| L & ##B5 (300 % 1) ® 300/ A 27897 | H
7/17|88 L E#EAL (1000 x 1) ® 1,000/ M 26,897 | [
/17|45 B &4 (40 x 124) | ® 4,960’ M 21937 | M |-
117\ h5—iRE &K (50 % 62) ® 3,100 /M 18,837 | M
ANIES ] (3000M x 2) ® 6,000,/ A 12,837 | A |-
7/17 | IR FE P (2200 x 1) ® 2,200 { M 10637 | M |-
117 |%F—IL (230 x 6) ® 1,380 | A 9,257 | M |.
11| ByF—h (550 x 7) ® 3,850 |/ [ 5407 | @
7/17 |8k (5MAx 124) | ® 620 M 4787 | M
INIAS—WHLT—T (660 x 2) ® 1,320/ M 3467 | M
117w hDiE (85 x 18) ® 1,530/ A 1937 | H
1/17|E=T Y O (80 x 1) ® 80 1" 1857 | M |-
11749508 (803 x 1) ® 80/ M 1,777 | A |
1/17|E—<> DiE (250 x 1) ® 250/ M 1527 | M@ |~
1/17|HEA_Dh (150 x 2) ® 300/ M 1227 | @
/17|32 F ¥ (100M x 2) 0 200,/ M 1,027 | H
=l it 368,070 |/ M 367,043 |/A 1,027,/ A
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SHeEE F25H SRERIEIR
Bt a A (<) [TE RA X E31HE
/21| 1 RS (1027@ x 1) - 1,027 /M 1,027 | A
N/7|EHREES (2743@ x 1) - 2743 | A 3770 | A
11/25|98 2 F & (1500M x 59) - 88,500,/ A 92,270 | A
11/25(10R 358 (1500 x 59) = 88,500/| A 180,770 | M
11/25(11 B 92 H (1500 x 59) - 88,500/ A 269,270 | M
11/25(12 A 32 8 (1500M x 59) - 88500 / [ 357,770 | M
9/5|BENTF (63M x 60) 1 3,780 /' M 353,990 | [
9/5|8E5 /K (660 x 1) 2 660 /M 353,330 | M
9/5|§Es /SR (330M x 1) 3 330 /M 353,000 | [
9/25|& 5/ K (220M x 1) 4 220/ M 352,780 | M
12/9|EH (8880 x 1) 5 8880/ M@ 343,900 | M
12/18|BEMHF X (30M x 59) 6 1,770, A 342130 | M
12/18| B 2% (230 x 59) 6 13570 { M 328,560 | M
12/18|E L%/ NS (200 x 6) 6 1,200 |'H 327,360 | [
12/18[#8 R ARILE — (190 x 59) 7 112104 M 316,150 | M
12/18|Ad/—3%8 (840 x 59) 7 49,560 / M 266,590 | M
12/18[br b KEFTE YR (420M x 59) 7 24780 { A 241,810 | @
12/18|EZET AL (320 x 59) 7 18,880 { M 222930 | M
12/18|BETFZ (320M x_59) 7 18,880 { 1 204,050 | [
12/18[#t&£F R (320 x 59) 7 18,880 { M 185170 | A
12/18[EFAFILT VTS (370 x 59) 7 21,830 /' [ 163,340 | [
12/18|32 8 & (510 x 59) 7 30,090 / M@ 133,250 | M
12/18| EH A M BEYR (250 x 59) 7 14,750 1 M 118,500 | A
12/18|mz#ussrsotunTort (330 x 59) 7 19,470/ M 99,030 | A
12/18| H¥T A+ (320M x 61) 8 19,520 { [ 79,510 |
12/18[<UMALETEREYIL (370 x 62) 8 229401 H 56,570 | A
12/18| 5t L/ —R (200 x 62) 8 12,400| M 44170 | M
12/18|BIEfERE (630 x 60) 8 37,800°| [ 6,370 | M
12/18|iRAFH (100 x 3) 300/ M 6,070 | M
357,770, M 351,700,/ [ 6,070/ M
EERoOmBOAEEHY THA,
BB, B0 LTI, 3EMICEVELET, HR6EI2H 248
34 1 MBEE LU 2
MEoMEE S B
B & KRE B
¥ WA FEF

RAEOTWER, ELO@EYERNZ 2RO ET,

4 7 ® 2 A/ § n mEREf EEE}\
fok wEgl

A7 R




SH6EE FE3FH HIPE FPEXEH AR
Bt & A (Biff x i) [958 A Xt E31 %
12/18| 252 BR4GitE & (6070 x 1) - 6,070 /M 6070 M
3/10|'REHD (5000M x 51) - I 255000 /M 261070 M
3/10|\REH@ (4920 x 6) - 29,520 /M 290,590 | M
3/10|REHQ (4760 x 1) -V 4,760 / [ 295,350 | [
I10|BIELREHD (1880 x 1) - 1,880 /M 297,230  H |
V10| FIEERESND (5940F x 1) - 5,940 M 303,170 M |-
33| RARILE — (190 x 1) 1 190 /' H 302,980 M |
3/13|A4/—35E (840 x 1) 1 840/ H 302,140 H
313 bbiKET BV (420M % 1) 1 420/ M 301,720 | { |
I/13|EFETAM (320 x 1) i 320/ M 301,400 | {
3/13| BHET R (320 x 1) 1 320/ [ 301,080 M |~
/13| LT RN (320 x 1) 1 320/ 1 300,760 |
MI|EFRELTYT (370 x 2) 1 740/ M 300,020 M |-
3/13|ax%2 (510M x 1) 1 510/ M 299510 M
13| EEAHMEYR (250M % 1) 1 250/ M 299260 H
| EEEBRDO~ALA (340 x 59) 2 20,060 1 /M 279,200 | [ |v
3/13|fESIREA Sy O F A (90 x 59) 2 5310/ 1 273,890 | [ |+
3/13|75voaFvFusvopaizin (280 X 58) 2 16,240/’ M 257,650 M |~
3/13[EHTAEBSELL6<SS (450 X 58) 2 26,007 @ | 231550 M |-
3/13(8Eth B (100 x 58) 2 5,800 1 /M 225750 M
/13| EFETA (320 x 58) 2 18,560 / M 207,190 | H
3/13| BRT R+ (320MF x 58) 2 18,560 { [ 188,630 | [ |
3/13|#H=TRE (320M x 58) 2 18,560 /M 170070 H
33| BFRENTYT (370 x 59) 2 21,830 /M 148,240 M [
3/13|aF—HifA4 (600F] x 32) 3 19,200 / H 129,040 M |-
3/13|aF—F##B4 (800M x 15) 3 12,000 / [ 117040 M |-
3/13|aE—F#EA3 (1000M % 1) 3 1,000 /M 116,040 | [ |
33| EFL—) (230 x 16) 3 3,680 # [ 112,360 M
33| BT (500 x 2) 3 1,000 ¥ M 111,360 | M
3/13|[RfEFA#E400F (2200 x 2) 3 4400/ M 106,960 M |-
3/13| B AR (1500 x 1) 3 1,500 /[ 105460 M
/13|44 #HXR (3000M x 4) 3 12,000 / M 93,460 | M
3/13|KIERBE A2+ H5—800z (26400 X 7) 3 18,480 / M 74,980 | M
3/13| B FA k4t (2500 % 1) 3 2,500 v [ 72,480 M |-
3/13| BE A4 (508 x 59) 3 2,950/ M 69,530 M | -
3/13|hZ—R1) 58451 (510 x 10) 3 5100/ M 64,430 M
3/13| AR (600 x 1) 3 600, M 63,830 M |
3/13| &4, (120/ x 58) 3 6,960 / F 56,870 | M [¥
34| BN EBEERE (80 x 56) 4 4480/ M 52,390 | [ |
3/13| TR (58 x 320) 5 18,560 /M 33830 A |
3/13KUMZLEHERY L (59M x 370) 5 21,830 [ 12000 M|
3/13|EHEFY L/ —k (59 x 200) 5 11,800 /M 200 M
3/13|#R3AF #E (200 x 1) 200 /M 0 H
a it 303,170/ M 303,170 /' H 0 H
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